
SNACKS 
MUR 

350

450

SAUCY CHICKEN WINGS
Crispy chicken wings tossed in a flavourful 
sauce, served with cocktail dip

TRIO SLIDERS 
Mini burgers with battered fish, grilled chicken, 
and beef

PARMESAN POTATO WEDGES
Homemade potato wedges topped with 
Parmesan, served with truffle mayo

VEG SAMOSA 
Crispy vegetable filled pastry served with spicy 
pineapple chutney

CHEESE SAMOSA
Golden samosa filled with melted cheese, 
served with spicy pineapple chutney

FISH SAMOSA 
Crunchy samosa stuffed with seasoned fish, 
served with spicy pineapple chutney

CALAMARI RINGS
Lightly fried squid rings served with tartare sauce

LOBSTER POTSTICKERS 
Three lobster dumplings pan-seared and 
served with jaew and teriyaki sauce

LOBSTER BAO BUN
Two soft steamed buns filled with lobster, 
served with jaew and teriyaki sauce

E

G SF

G ESF

D E

G

D G

G SH

SSHG

SSHG

200

200

250

275

350

600

650

D Dairy G Gluten SF Seafood SH Shellfish

N Nuts E Eggs S Soy


