

SNACKS

	MUR
SAUCY CHICKEN WINGS (E) Crispy chicken wings tossed in a flavourful sauce, served with cocktail dip	350
TRIO SLIDERS © SF E Mini burgers with battered fish, grilled chicken, and beef	450
PARMESAN POTATO WEDGES DE Homemade potato wedges topped with Parmesan, served with truffle mayo	200
VEG SAMOSA © Crispy vegetable filled pastry served with spicy pineapple chutney	200
CHEESE SAMOSA (D) (G) Golden samosa filled with melted cheese, served with spicy pineapple chutney	250
FISH SAMOSA © SF Crunchy samosa stuffed with seasoned fish, served with spicy pineapple chutney	275
CALAMARI RINGS (S) (SH) Lightly fried squid rings served with tartare sauce	350
LOBSTER POTSTICKERS G SH S Three lobster dumplings pan-seared and served with jaew and teriyaki sauce	600
LOBSTER BAO BUN © SH S Two soft steamed buns filled with lobster, served with jaew and teriyaki sauce	650















